
세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서

장: 200 세외수입

관: 220 임시적세외수입

항: 222 부담금 (단위:천원)

장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목 예산액 기정액 비교증감

총 계 500,754,869 458,677,369 42,077,500

200 세외수입 27,451,415 25,152,723 2,298,692

220 임시적세외수입 27,351,415 25,052,723 2,298,692

222 부담금 27,190,576 24,891,884 2,298,692

222-01 자치단체간부담금 27,190,576 24,891,884 2,298,692

< 사회복지과 > 27,190,576 24,891,884 2,298,692

□의료급여사업시군비부담금 27,190,576 24,891,884 2,298,692경정 27,190,576,000원

500 보조금 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000

510 국고보조금등 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000

511 국고보조금등 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000

511-01 국고보조금 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000

< 사회복지과 > 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000

□의료급여사업비 398,178,108 364,516,108 33,662,000경정 398,178,108,000원

700 보전수입등및내부거래 75,125,346 69,008,538 6,116,808

720 내부거래 72,355,142 66,238,334 6,116,808

721 전입금 72,355,142 66,238,334 6,116,808

721-03 기타회계전입금 72,355,142 66,238,334 6,116,808

< 사회복지과 > 72,355,142 66,238,334 6,116,808

□일반회계전입금 72,355,142 66,238,334 6,116,808경정 72,355,142,000원


